
Family Faith Formation Night 

Grades 5-6 & Grades 7 -12 

6:30-7:15 at St. Ann 

(dinner served 5:15-6:15) 
 

Wednesday, September 13 

Wednesday, October 11 

Wednesday, November 8 

Wednesday, January 10 

Wednesday, February 14 

Wednesday, March 13 

Wednesday, April 10 

Wednesday, May 8 

Lumen Christi Youth Group 

Grades 7 - 8 and 9 - 12 

6:30-8:00 at St. Ann 
  

Sunday, October 1 

Sunday,  November 5 

Sunday,  December 3 

Sunday, January 7 

Sunday, February 4 

Sunday, March 3 

Sunday, April 7 

Sunday, May 5 

Catholic Apologetics  

for Teens 

Grades 7 -12 

12:30-1:30 at St. Stephen 
 

Sunday, October 8 

Sunday, November 12 

Sunday, January 14 

Sunday, February 11 

Sunday, March 10 

Sunday, April 14 

Wreath Fundraiser  

& Bereavement Ministry 

Grades 5 – 12 at St. Ann 

 Friday, November 17  

LFS Activity Night 

Grades 5 - 8 

6:30-8:00 at St. Ann 
 

Friday, September 29 

Friday, December 1 

Friday, February 23 

Friday, April 5 


